SPECIFICATIONS
Handhole
18"
(457mm)
Pole
Height
Drilling Side Mount
Pole

VBDS-M2
Pole Model Number Mounting Finish Options
Spec/Order Example: SNTS-124-11/2-180/7004-S
Pole
Height
4" Pole Dia.
5" Pole Dia.
6" Pole Dia.
Wall
Thickness
Receptacle
Standard
Smooth Finish
Other heights available
Please consult factory
4-90
3-120
2-90
2-180
3-90
3-120 requires PT27 and
T3120 Adapter
Tenon Mount
23/8" X 3" Tenon
2 7/ 8" X 6" Tenon
PT23
PT276
PT27 2 7/ 8" X 3" Tenon
Drill Mount
Other Tenon Mt
ACCESSORIES
GFI
Duplex GFI
w/ Cover
GFI-IU
Duplex GFI
w/ In-Use Cover
T3120
3 Way Adapter
CPLN
½'', ¾'', 1¼', 1½'',
 or 2'' Coupling
NPLE
½'', ¾'', 1¼', 1½'',
or 2'' Nipple
GFI
GFI-IU
T3120
[Specify GFI location: Height and Direction]
See Location Diagram below
GLV
8019-S
6005-S
9003-S
7004-S
9005-S
Premium Finishes
Galvanized
Dark Bronze
Green
White
Grey
Black
Custom
Specify RAL#
Vibration Dampener
2nd Mode Field Install
G.F.I. Receptacle w/ Cover
G.F.I. Receptacle
w/ In-Use Cover
3 Way Adapter
1-90
ORDERING INFORMATION